PrICES AND | AVORS

Posh Amber (Young)

Posh Green Jade (2 years aged)
Posh Black Jade (6 years aged)
Posh aged Crystalline Gold

Posh Pink bougainvillea Fireflies
Posh Passion fruit Fireflies
Posh Pyrite Fireflies

Posh Hazelnut

Posh Cocoa

Posh Coffee

Posh Cherry

- Posh Coconut
Posh Dragon

Posh Habanero

- Posh Peppermint
Posh Spanish Plum
- Posh Nanche
Posh Banana

Posh Lemon Grass

Whisky (made from Corn)
Gin (made from Corn) |
‘Comiteco (Chiapas Mezcal)
"Rum

i

'75C)nﬂ

$500
$650

$850
$2,500
$1500
$1500
$1500

$550
$550
$550
$550

$550

$550

$550.

$550
$550
$550
$550

$950
$950

| $950

$950

250 ml.

- $300

$350
$500

$200

$500
$500
$500
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$500
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

$550
$550

$550

$550

50 ml.

$90
$90
$130
$250
$140
$140
$140
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$140
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90

$150
$150
$150
$150
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