## PRICES AND FLAVORS

	750 ml.	250 ml.	50 ml.
Posh Amber (Young)	\$500	\$300	\$90
Posh Green Jade (2 years aged)	\$650	\$350	\$90
Posh Black Jade (6 years aged)	\$850	\$500	\$130
Posh aged Crystalline Gold	\$2,500	\$900	\$250
Posh Pink bougainvillea Fireflies	\$1500	\$500	\$140
Posh Passion fruit Fireflies	\$1500	\$500	\$140
Posh Pyrite Fireflies	\$1500	\$500	\$140
Posh Hazelnut	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Cocoa	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Coffee	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Cherry	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Coconut	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Dragon		\$500	\$140
Posh Habanero	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Peppermint	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Spanish Plum	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Nanche	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Banana	\$550	\$300	\$90
Posh Lemon Grass	\$550	\$300	\$90
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	<b>*</b>	<b>AFF</b>	<b>*45</b> 0
Whisky (made from Corn)	\$950	\$550	\$150
Gin (made from Corn)	\$950	\$550	\$150
Comiteco (Chiapas Mezcal)	\$950	\$550	\$150
Rum	\$950	\$550	\$150

